Date: 11/10/2015 8:10:08 AM

FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System

R4: Contractors ordering Documents by Letting Report
Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 08151117
Group By Proposal

Vendor ID
F593541899001

F592341833005

F593133525002

F593580955002

F571191566001

F593026022002

F264642586001

F592326966005

F650313390004

F202950491002

F593146076002

F592098662002

F310650779002

F593759082001

F591742990002

F592582822004

F592272177004

F593270392004

Proposal ID: EBP76
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
ACME BARRICADES LC
Plans & Specs
ALFORD CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Plans & Specs
CLOVERLEAF CORPORATION
Plans & Specs
CURB MAN, INC.
Plans & Specs
FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.

Plans & Specs

GIBBS & REGISTER, INC.
Plans & Specs

Proposal - Valid for bidding
MCSHEA CONTRACTING, LLC
Plans & Specs

MILL-IT CORPORATION

Plans & Specs

NATURE'S KEEPER INC.
Plans & Specs

NEW FLORIDA INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC, INC.
(THE)

Plans & Specs

POWERCORE, INC.

Plans & Specs

RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.

Plans & Specs

Proposal - Valid for bidding
ROCAL, INC

Plans & Specs

SEMINOLE PRECAST MFG.INC.

Plans & Specs

SOUTHLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Plans & Specs

TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA,
INC.

Plans & Specs
TURTLE SOUTHEAST, INC.
Plans & Specs
WALKUP FENCE CO., INC.
Plans & Specs

CPP - R4: Contractors ordering Documents by Letting Report

Call Number: 002

Shipping Address

9800 NORMANDY BLVD.
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32221

4402 W CAYUGA ST TAMPA, FL
33614

PO BOX 7268 SUN CITY, FL
33586

210 SOUTH MAIN ST.
AUBURNDALE, FL 33823

11825 JACKSON ROAD PO BOX
16628, TAMPA, FL 33687
THONOTOSASSA, FL 33592

232 S. DILLARD STREET
WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

508 OWEN AVE. NORTH LEHIGH
ACRES, FL 33971

9630 DISCOVERY COURT
ALTAMONTE SPRING, FL 32714

3795 SNEED ROAD FORT
PIERCE, FL 34945

291 SPECIALTY POINT
SANFORD, FL 33771

5101 W. EAU GALLIE BLVD.
MELBOURNE, FL 32934

101 SANSBURY'S WAY P.O. BOX
15065 WEST PALM BEACH, FL
33411

3186 CO. RD. 550 FRANKFORT,
OH 45628

P.O. BOX 531059 331 BENSON
JUNCTION ROAD DEBARY, FL
32713

172 WEST FOURTH STREET
APOPKA, FL 32703

5514 CARMACK ROAD TAMPA,
FL 33610

1875 12TH STREET SE LARGO,
FL 33771

19305 N. HWY. 441 ORANGE
LAKE, FL 32681

http://webapp01.dot.state.fl.us/ContractProposalProcessing/CPPARPO6vendorsByLetting...
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Phone / Fax No.

(407) 253-4337
(407) 253-1342
(813) 875-8935
(813) 876-0681
(813) 649-1336
(813) 645-5577
(863) 967-3557
(863) 967-0755
(813) 982-9172
(813) 982-9183

(407) 654-6133
(407) 905-2941

(239) 368-5200
(239) 368-7095
(407) 661-1181
(407) 661-1187
(772) 467-1230
(772) 467-8923
(407) 379-1784

(407) 379-1785

(321) 253-1402
(321) 253-2308

(561) 793-9400
(407) 656-3188

(740) 998-2122
(740) 998-2073
(386) 457-0500

(386) 668-9624
(407) 889-9844
(407) 886-4348
(813) 621-8484

(813) 621-4611
(727) 518-0962
(727) 518-9621
(352) 591-1114
(352) 591-4959

11/10/2015



